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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Tiffany Taylor, Taylor Realty Group,                        (773) 406-1213  

607 S. California, Chicago IL 60612                       tiffanyon.taylor@yahoo.com  Yes         

             

Troy D. Smith                      (847) 226-4550  

Ernst & Young                      troy.smith@ey.com  Yes   

         

Lee Fantroy                      (312) 404-7192   

LeLan Enterprises, LLC                      lfrantroy@lelanenterprisesllc.com  Yes 

         

Nancy McCurdy                      (312) 617-6981 

CBRE                      nancy.mccurdy@CBRE.com  Yes   

                      nmccurdy@universitycenter.com        

John Urban                      (312) 277-2000   

American Survey & Engineering                      j.urban@americansurvey.com  Yes 

150 N. Wacker Dr, Suite 2650, Chicago IL60606         

Martin Stern                      (312) 456-7070 

CBRE                       martin.stern@cbre.com  Yes      

         

Michael Hoffstrom                      (312) 228-2309 

JLL                       Michael.hoffstrom@am.jll.com  Yes 

         

 

 

 

mailto:tiffanyon.taylor@yahoo.com
mailto:troy.smith@ey.com
mailto:lfrantroy@lelanenterprisesllc.com
mailto:nancy.mccurdy@CBRE.com
mailto:nmccurdy@universitycenter.com
mailto:j.urban@americansurvey.com
mailto:martin.stern@cbre.com
mailto:Michael.hoffstrom@am.jll.com


 
Illinois Medical District      2100 W Harrison St, Auditorium  
Pre-Proposal Meeting for RFP Real Estate and Strategic Advisory Professional Services Sign-In Sheet                  October 7, 2016                                                                                                     
 

 

 

Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Christopher Roth                      (312) 228-2720         

JLL                                                                       christopher.roth@am.jll.com          Yes     

             

Kate O’Malley                      (312) 307-4206 

K.O. Strategies                      kate@kostrategies.com          Yes     

2903 N. Wolcott, Suite B, Chicago IL 60657        

Michael McMurray                      (312) 697-3653 

Globetrotters Group                      michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com  Yes      

300 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60606         

Dan Schmidt                     (312) 608-6161  

KW Properties Group                      dschmidt@kennedywilson.com  Yes   

50 S. Wacker Dr., Chicago IL 60604         

Margaret Kohl                      (312) 861-7809 

CBRE                       margaret.kohl@cbre.com  Yes     

321 N. Clark, Chicago IL 60654         

Rick Tannenbaull                      (847) 560-0083 

Bard Consulting                       rickt410@aol.com  Yes     

         

Joel Klahn                     (847) 393-5939 

Leo Poruds (?)                     jrklahn@leoporuds.com  Yes     
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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Joe Dominguez                      (312) 952-2423 

Healthcare RE Capital                      jdominguez@hrecap.com  Yes         

             

Ted Carson                     (262) 951-0434 

Pervical   Yes    

         

J. Clark                      (630) 693-1254  

Entrust                      jclark@entrustrealty.net  Yes      

         

Ann Newcomb                      (312) 558-3837  

MB Real Estate                      anewcomb@mbres.com  Yes   

         

Mark Molepske                     (312) 879-2767 

Ernst & Young                      mark.molepske@ey.com  Yes     

         

Don Shapiro                      (312) 922-6400 

Globetrotters International                      don.shapiro@gec.group.com  Yes     

         

John Bolden                     (312) 907-3056 

Comprehensive Const.                      jbolden@comprehensive.com  Yes    

53 W, Jackson, Suite 1315, Chicago IL 60604        
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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Elijah King                     (312) 907-3056  

Level-1                     eking@level-1.com  Yes          

233 W. Wacker Dr., Chicago IL 60606           

Steve Stoner                     (630) 805-0497 

SC Group Real Estate Solutions                      sstoner@scgroupre.com  Yes     

27 N. Green, Chicago IL 60607         

Lindsay Stowell                       (312) 665-1978  

KPMG                      lstowell@kpng.com  Yes      

200 E. Randolph, Chicago IL 60601         

Brad Hambrick                      (312) 879-2216 

Ernst & Young                      bradley.hambrick@ey.com  Yes  

         

Moyo Mamora                      (405) 413-6332 

Ernst & Young                      moyo.mamora@ey.com  Yes      

         

Jay Warden                     (847) 691-2605 

Percival Health                     jwarden@percivalhealth.com  Yes     

         

Pat Vaccaro                      

CBRE                       pat.vaccaro@cbre.com  Yes   

321 N. Clark, Chicago IL          
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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Ranadip Bose                      (312) 384-2407 

SB Friedman                       rbose@sbfriedman.com  Yes         

221 N. LaSalle St., Suite 820, Chicago IL 60601           

Heriberto Ruiz                      (312) 610-0370 

R4 Commercial Real Estate                      eruiz@r4cre.com  Yes     

         

Lavon M. Johns                      (312) 566-0040 

Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer                      lavon.johns@qpwblaw.com   Yes      

233 S. Wacker Dr., 70th Fl., Chicago IL 60606        

Donald Levine                     (312) 566-0040 

Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer                     donald.levine@qpwblaw.com  Yes   

233 S. Wacker Dr., 70th Fl., Chicago IL 60606        

Maury Vanden Eyicel                      (312) 297-7634  

                     maury.vandeneyicel@cbre.com  Yes    

         

Robert Ochi                     (312) 726-5422 

Rodriguez and Associates                     robert@raigroup.net  Yes     

65 E. Wacker Place, Suite 1501, Chicago IL 60601        

Choudhry Muzaffak                     (312) 709-9527 

The Uptown Group                     choudhry@uptowngrp.com  Yes    
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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  

                                                                                                                                                        the RFP? 

         

Chris Brewer                     (312) 373-6931 

AECOM                     chris.brewer@aecom.com           

303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 1400, Chicago IL 60601           

Marcello Gulotta                     (312) 787-0707 

D’Escoto, Inc.                     mgulotta@descotoinc.com      

420 N. Wabash, Suite 200, Chicago IL 60611        

Paul Darby                     (630) 327-9675 

Arcadis                      paul.darby@arcadis.com       

120 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1350, Chicago IL 60603        

Tricia Marino Ruffolo                     (312) 638-5262  

EHLERS                     tmruffolo@ehlers-inc.com    

525 W. VanBuren St., Suite 450, Chicago IL 60607        

Kim Jackson                      (312) 285-4464 

                      communityprof@gmail.com     

         

Joshua Arroyo                     (312) 202-3317 

Level-1Global Solutions                     jarroyo@level-1.com       No. Subcontractors     

         

Nicholas S. Epstein                     (310) 751-4131 

CBRE                    nick.epstein@cbre.com         Yes    

321 N. Clark Street, Suite 3400, Chicago IL 60654        
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Name & Company  (include address)                   Phone Number & e-mail                               Do you intend to submit a Response to  
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Lori Ward                     (847) 791-1396 

Law Ventures                     loriward@gmail.com  Yes         

             

Scott Brandwein                      (312) 935-1494 

                     scott.brandwein@cbre.com  Yes     

         

Lindsey Gayles                     (312) 285-8982 

CCS International, Inc.                     lgayles@ccsdifference.com       

1815 S, Meyers Rd., Suite 1070, Oakbrook IL 60181        

Daniel J. Schmidt                     (312) 654-3975 

Kennedy Wilson                     dschmidt@kennedywilson.com    

150 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 2725, Chicago IL 60606        
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Name Affiliation (include address)                                     Phone Number & e-mail  

        

Dr. Suzet McKinney            IMDC     

            

 

Kesner Bienvenu            IMDC 

        

 

Chris Fahey            IMDC         

        

 

Ryan Gage            IMDC  

        

 

Thomas Strachan            IMDC                               

        

 

Jeanne Cotini             IMDC                                                              

        

 

Judy Salgado             IMDC                                                              

        

 

 

 

 


